Resultatregnskap 01.01.2018 - 31.12.2018

Inntekter
100 Diriftstilskudd
110 Andre tilskudd
120 Arrangement
190 Renteinntekter
Sum inntekter

Utgifter
200 Mgateutgifter
210 Husleie
220 Arrangementer
230 Adm/div
240 Konferanse/seminar
250 Markedsfgring
290 Gebyrer bank
Sum utgifter

Resultat

Balanse pr. 31.12.2017

Bankkonto DNB
Sum eiendeler
Gjeld og egenkapital
Egenkapital
Kortsiktig gjeld

Driftsresultat

Sum gjeld og egenkapital

Regnskap Kommentar
0,00

65 399,20 Grasrotmidler + Stavanger kommune

0,00
9,38
65 408,58

0,00
0,00

1 876,31 Arsmate 2018
0,00
0,00
0,00
40,00
1 916,31

63 492,27

80 737,11

80 737,11

17 244,84
0,00
63 492,27

80 737,11



